Smart MCCB
Catalogue
2024-12
AI Electric Solution to Energy and Carbon
3www.matismart.com
Smart MCCB
Communication
Module

Product Selection Wiring Diagram
Secondary Wiring Terminal Diagram
A
B
C
N
1 2
RS485 Close Open Com
3 4 5 6 7
PLC/
DCS
Close
Open
S1
S2
MT88M-125M 125 3P+N 35 40-125A 30/50/75/100/200/300/500/800 Modbus
RTU
(RS485)
Class 1.0 /
MT88M-250M 250 63-250A 30/50/75/100/200/300/500/800
MT88M-400M 400 42 160-400A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
MT88M-630M 630 250-630A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
MT88M-800M 800 315-800A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
MT88M-125M/TH 125 35 40-125A 30/50/75/100/200/300/500/800
MT88M-250M/TH 250 63-250A 30/50/75/100/200/300/500/800
MT88M-400M/TH 400 42 160-400A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
MT88M-630M/TH 630 250-630A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
MT88M-800M/TH 800 315-800A 50/75/100/200/300/500/800/1000
Model Rated
current
(A)
Short Circuit